 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2810D/TH2811D   LCR Meter
Features
■ Large character LCD display with backlight
■ Easy operation with strong functions
■ SMT surface mount technic
■ Fast measurement speed (80mS)
■ Good Readout stability

test system. The RS-232C interface can be used to carry out
remote control and statistics and analysis of measurement results.
Ordering Information
TH2810D  LCR  Meter
TH2811D  LCR  Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26001A 4 terminal test fixture
TH26004-1 4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010  Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26005A 4 terminal test fixture
TH26006   Axial component test module
TH26007  Core inductor test fixture
TH26008  SMD component test fixture
TH26009B  SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26029B  SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26011A 4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH12010    RS232C Control software(th2810D only)
Specifications
TH2810D TH2811D
Measurement function